1
CBM3232AS
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
FEATURES
 300 µA SUPPLY CURRENT
 120Kbps MAX GUARENTEED DATA
RATE

CBM3232AS
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT
ORDERING
NUMBER
TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM3232
CBM3232AS16 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-16(SOP16) CBM3232A Tape and Reel,2500
CBM3232ACS16 -0℃~70℃ SOIC-16(SOP16) CBM3232AC Tape and Reel,2500
CBM3232
CBM3232ATS16 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-16 CBM3232AT Tape and Reel,3000
CBM3232ATC16 -0℃~75℃ TSSOP-16 CBM3232ATC Tape and Reel,3000
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for RS-232 Interface IC category:
Click to view products by  Corebai Microelectronics manufacturer: